Limpopo Provincial #3 Fencing
Epee Men's U17
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Limpopo (RSA)
16.09.2023 - 10:00 AM

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

RSA LETSOALO Simon LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes
MAILULA Junior LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes
MASOKOAMENG Koketso LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes
MATHETE Jonathan LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2007 R M 1.99999 0 yes
MATHOBELA Karabo LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2007 L M 1.99999 0 yes
MPHAFUDI Kgotsofalo LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2007 R M 1.99999 0 yes
RAMABOEA Kgothatjo LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2009 R M 1.99999 0 yes
VAN DER WALT Sarel LI Firebird FC 2010 R M 1.99999 0 yes
8 Participants (8 present)

1 Nations, 8 Participants (8 present)
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Limpopo Provincial #3

Limpopo (RSA)

Epee Men's U17

Fencing

Vi Ophardt Team
16.09.2023 - 10:00 AM Individual  JgTeeven
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
T1. 199999 0.0 RSA MASOKOAMENG Koketso LI University of Limpopo Fencing M yes
T2. 199999 0.0 RSA VAN DER WALT Sarel LI Firebird FC M yes
T3. 199999 0.0 RSA MAILULA Junior LI University of Limpopo Fencing M yes
T4. 199999 0.0 RSA MATHETE Jonathan LI University of Limpopo Fencing M yes
T5. 199999 0.0 RSA LETSOALO Simon LI University of Limpopo Fencing M yes
T6. 199999 0.0 RSA MPHAFUDI Kgotsofalo LI University of Limpopo Fencing M yes
T7. 199999 0.0 RSA RAMABOEA Kgothatjo LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy M yes
T8. 199999 0.0 RSA MATHOBELA Karabo LI University of Limpopo Fencing M yes
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Limpopo Provincial #3 Fencing
Epee Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Limpopo (RSA)
16.09.2023 - 10:00 AM

Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Dr R Ramroop

Technical directory

Mr M Howitt
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Limpopo Provincial #3 Fencing
Epee Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Limpopo (RSA)
16.09.2023 - 10:00 AM

Format
Participants 8 Participants
1 Firstround 8 Participants
16.09. 14:33 2 Poules 4 Poule size

6 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 8
16.09. 14:33
6 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-8 A T8

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min
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Limpopo Provincial #3 Fencing
Epee Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Limpopo (RSA)
16.09.2023 - 10:00 AM

First round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
MPHAFUDI Kgotsofalo RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 1 0O V. 4 1 9 130.333 -4 3.
MASOKOAMENG Koketso RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 2V V 3 2 139 0.667 4 2.
MATHOBELA Karabo RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 3 3 4 2 0 9 15 0.000 -6 4.
MATHETE Jonathan RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 4 V V V 3 15 9 1.000 6 1.
Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
MAILULA Junior RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 1 V 3 V 2 13 11 0.667 2 2
VAN DER WALT Sarel RSA Firebird FC 2 2 1 1 0 4 150.000 -11 4.
RAMABOEA Kgothatjo RSA Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 3 V V vV 3 155 1.000 10 1.
LETSOALO Simon RSA University of Limpopo Fencing 4 4 VvV 1 1 10 11 0.333 -1 3.
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Limpopo Provincial #3

Limpopo (RSA)
16.09.2023 - 10:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

First round

Place Nation Name

Club

RSA RAMABOEA Kgothatjo
RSA MATHETE Jonathan
RSA MASOKOAMENG Koketso University of Limpopo Fencing
RSA MAILULA Junior

RSA LETSOALO Simon
RSA MPHAFUDI Kgotsofalo

Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
University of Limpopo Fencing

University of Limpopo Fencing
University of Limpopo Fencing
University of Limpopo Fencing

o ~Njo g~ W DN

RSA MATHOBELA Karabo
RSA VAN DER WALT Sarel Firebird FC

University of Limpopo Fencing

VMTD TR Index1 Index2 B

3315 5
3315 9
2313 9
2313 11
1310 11
139 13

039 15
034 15

1.000 10
1.000 6
0.667 4
0.667 2
0.333 -1
0.333 -4
0.000 -6
0.000 -11

mmlOOOOOO|O |

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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Limpopo Provincial #3

Limpopo (RSA)

Epee Men's Ul17

Fencing

i Ophardt Team
16.09.2023 - 10:00 AM Individual Jgaveeem
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 RSA RAMABOEA Kgothatjo LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 3 3 15 5 1.000 10
2 RSA MATHETE Jonathan LI University of Limpopo Fencing 3 3 15 9 1.000 6
3 RSA MASOKOAMENG Koketso LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2 3 13 9 0.667 4
4 RSA  MAILULA Junior LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2 3 13 11 0.667 2
5 RSA LETSOALO Simon LI University of Limpopo Fencing 1 3 10 11 0.333 -1
6 RSA MPHAFUDI Kgotsofalo LI University of Limpopo Fencing 1 3 9 13 0.333 -4
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Limpopo Provincial #3 Fencing
Limpopo (RSA) ' Ophardt Team
16.09.2023 - 10:00 AM Epee Men's UL7 jgotieven:
Individual
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
RAMABOEA Kgothatjo
1 LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy RSA
Piste
*kk *kk
8 Bye RAMABOEA Kgothatjo RSA v
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
Piste MAIITULA Jun!or . RSA 1
LETSOALO Simon LI University of Limpopo Fencing
5 o . . RSA 9
LI University of Limpopo Fencing
4 MAILULA Junior RSA v Piste
LI University of Limpopo Fencing RAMABOEA Kgothatjo RSA 14
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
Piste MATHETE Jonathan RSA v
MASOKOAMENG Koketso LI University of Limpopo Fencing
3 A - : RSA 13
LI University of Limpopo Fencing
6 MPHAFUDI Kgotsofalo RSA v Piste
LI University of Limpopo Fencing MPHAFUDI Kgotsofalo (6) RSA -
LI University of Limpopo Fencing
MATHETE Jonathan
LI University of Limpopo Fencing RSA v
7 *kk Bye *kk
MATHETE Jonathan
2 LI University of Limpopo Fencing RSA
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Limpopo Provincial #3

Limpopo (RSA)
16.09.2023 - 10:00 AM

Epee Men's U17

Fencing

Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 RSA MATHETE Jonathan LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2007
2 RSA RAMABOEA Kgothatjo LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2009
3 RSA MAILULA Junior LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2008
3 RSA MPHAFUDI Kgotsofalo LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2007
Table of 8

RSA MASOKOAMENG Koketso LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2008
6 RSA LETSOALO Simon LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2008
First round
7 RSA MATHOBELA Karabo LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2007
8 RSA VAN DER WALT Sarel LI Firebird FC 2010
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Limpopo Provincial #3 Fencing
Epee Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Limpopo (RSA)
16.09.2023 - 10:00 AM

Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsT8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Limpopo Provincial #3

Fencing
¥ (RSA) Epee Men's U17
Impopo i Ophardt Team
16.09.2023 - 10:00 AM Individual  J¢Teeven
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA MATHETE Jonathan LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2007
Silver RSA RAMABOEA Kgothatjo LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2009
Bronze RSA MAILULA Junior LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2008
Bronze RSA MPHAFUDI Kgotsofalo LI University of Limpopo Fencing 2007
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